### 71308 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

	N	The undersign	ed hereby cert e Mining Claim	ifies tha in the f	t he has located ollowing:	i the	
	quarter sect	ion(s) of section	on in township	, Range			
	_NW		33 N	.5.IE.	МВВМ		
				. <u></u>	MDB&N	Λ	
46.2					MDB6N		
					MDB&M	\ \	
	in the Mag in the State	gie Creek M Jof Nevada, on	ining District the <u>/5</u> da	, in <u>E</u> y of	SEPT .	County, , 19, <u>79</u> .	\
	4	The name and	post office ad	dress of	the locator	\	\
	is:			D 0			\
	Om-	Name			ffice Address		/
	<del>}</del>	· Walters	ent for	P.O. Box	979		
	Carlin	Gold Mining Co	·	Carlin,	Nevada 89822		1
	and ery monu the clai the disc	te 1490— feet ment, at which im, together wit covery monument lode deposit and	feet is clai in a <u>WeS</u> the Notice of h <u>300</u> and centerline premises is f	med in an ery Location feet in of the c	direction from is posted, leng width on each s laim, The gene	direction the discov- thwise of ide of	
					the Claim, toge		
	monument	s was completed	, or corner and by the <u>Zo</u>	day of	Sept	of 3235 	
	ner monu	The number, lument is as foll		rkings or	each boundary  Descrip	)	
	No. 6:	NE Corner	IL No	26	4" diameter p		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	No. / :	SE Corner	LNO	2. 26	4" diameter p	lastic pipe	
	No. 2:	S Side Ctr	er L N	0.26	4" diameter p	lastic pipe	
property and	No. 3:	SW Corner	$-\int I$	0. 26	4" diameter p	lastic pipe	
	No. 4:	NV Corner -	YL N	0,26	4" diameter p	lastic pipe	
	№.5:	N Side Ctr	<u>L</u>	10. 26	4" diameter p	lastic pipe	
		ted on the grouned above by	id each boundar	Petal	ner monument is	marked as	
	videá is	n N.R.S. 517.040		_	ng a claim map a		
Name of Street, or other Designation of the Indian		DATED this 2	day of _	Dece	mber, 19 /	19.	
	SIGNATUI	RE OF LOCATOR(S)	:		RECORDER'S STA	\MP	
And de la Contraction of the Con	20	7 Walle	Longent for	L. Decemb	T THE REQUEST OF C	arlin Gold Mil 33 mins. past	3 P . M. II
	Carli	n Gold Mining Co	шрану	300k 76	of OFFICIAL RECORD JINTY, NEVADA. 71308	S, page	, RECORDS OF
		<u>1</u>			800K 76	MOE 436	

L No.	indersigned he	ereby certining Claim	fies the	it he has loc following:	cuted the		
quarter section(s)	of section in	n township,	Range				
NW	4	_33N	51E	MDB&M			
				МЪВЕМ		^	
				МВВМ	- /	\	
				мовем	\	\	
in the Maggie (	reek Mining	District,	in F	ureka SEPT	County	, 79.	
	name and post	office add	ress of	the locator		\ \	
is:			D (	X		1 1	
	ame 1/0.			Office Addre	SS	_ /	
XX 1. a	hllingent	for _	P.O. Bo:	x 979			
Carlin Gold 1				Nevada 898			100
The ( such that <u>14</u>	12 im is 15	<b>fe</b> e fee et is claim	t long a	westerl	feet v	vide, ction	
and	n feet in a	an Cacte	211v	direction I:	Nomithe a:	ISCOV-	
the claim, togo	ether with	300	feet in	width on ear	ch side o	E	
the discovery r of the lode de	nonument and o posit and prem	centerline mises is fr	of the com the	laim. The part	general co to ti	ourse ne	
	direct		1				
	dofinition of						
monuments was (	completed by	the <u>20</u>	day of	Sept	, 1	9 <u>79</u> .	
The i	number, locat		rkings o	n each bound	ary or co	r–	
Loca		Markings		Des	cription		
No. 6: NE Co:		L No.	271	4" diamet		c pipe	
No. 1: SE Co	<del></del>	II No	77	4" diamet			
No. 2: S Side		1/ No	27	4" diamet			
		II No		4" diamet		<del></del>	
5		* Na	27	4" diamet			
No. 4: MW Co		TI NÃO	2 27	4" diamet			
No. 5: N Sid		1 1 1 1	<u>. d. / )</u>				
As erected on described abov	e by	me	etal to	<del>29</del>		.•	
vided in N.R.S	/					-	
DATE	D this 10	day of	<u>Jecen</u>	$noe_{\ell}$ , 19	27.		
SIGNATURE OF L	OCATOR(S):	ſ		RECORDER'S	STAMP		
20×2 T. 4	Jal Tero ar	ent for	Decem	t the request o	F Carlin	mins part3.	P.M. I
Carlin Gold	Mining Compan	у	UREKA COL	_ of Official Red JNTY, NEVADA. <b>71309</b>		137, R A. DupAOLI Ru Foo \$ 3.0	corder
ar promote design of the com-				<b>~</b> 1		1137	

L No.	indersigned he	ereby certioning Claim :	fies that he has lo In the following:	cated the		
quarter section(s)	of section i	n township,	Range			
NW		33N				
			MDB&M		Λ	
			MDB&M	•		
	<del></del>		MDB&M		\ \	
in the Maggie (	reek Minin	g District,	in Eureka of SEPT	County,	79.	
	name and post	office add	ress of the locato		\ \	
<b>is:</b>			Post Office Addre	.00	-11	
	ame			155	/	
Jell T. Was	Hens agent		P.O. Box 979			1
Carlin Gold	Mining Co.		Carlin, Nevada 89	822		. `
such that 14 and 16 ery monument, the claim, tog the discovery of the lode de	90 feet in at which the ether with monument and	a <u>West</u> Notice of 1  300  centerline emises is fi	t long and <u>600</u> ed in an <u>eacter</u> erly direction ocation is posted, feet in width on e of the claim. The west	from the di lengthwise ach side of	scov- of	
mL -	definition of	f the bounds	orice of the Claim,	rngether w	rith	
	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		day of Sept	Li	::::	
	number, locat	tion and ma	rkings on each boun	7%		
Loca	stion	Markings	<u>De</u>	scription		-
No. 6: NE Co	orner	L No	28 4" diame	ter plastic	c pipe	
No. 1: SE Co	orner _	[L No	28 4" diame	ter plastic	c pipe	
No. 2: S Sic	de Ctr	IL NO	2, 2 8 4" diame	ter plasti	c pipe	
No. 3 SN Co	orner	JI N	0, 28) 4" diame	ter plasti	c pipe	
No. 4: NW Co	orner	TL N	0.28 4" diame	eter plasti	c pipe	
No. 5: N Sic	de Ctr		0, 28) 4" diame	eter plasti	c pipe	
As erected on described abo		each boundar	y, or corner monumental tay	nt is marke	d as	
The vided in N.R.		k consisted	of making a claim	map as pro	) <b>-</b>	
DAT	ED this 10	_ day of $\underline{\underline{\mathcal{L}}}$	December,	19 <u><b>29</b></u> .		
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR(S):		RECORDER	LC CTAMP		
Joss T. W	alles :	agent for	AECORDED AT THE REQUES	T OF Carlin	n Gold Minin	ig Co.
Carlin Gold	Hining Comp.	any	Book 76 of OFFICIAL EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA	RECORDS, page.	438 RECO A. DePAOLI Record Fee \$ 3.00	ADS OF
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	_	438	

L No.	undersigned he	reby certi	fies that in the fo	he has locate llowing:	ed the	
quarter section(s	_		_			
Nw	4	33N_	516 M	DB&N		
				DŖ&M .	Λ	
			М	DB&M		
			M	DB&M	\ \	
in the Maggie in the State of No.	Cree (Mining evada, on the	District,	in Eu	reka SEPT	County, , 19, <u>79</u> .	
The	name and post	office add	iress of t	he locator		
	Name		Post Of	fice Address	_	\
Joly T. Wa	llus agent f	or _	P.O. Box	979		
Carlin Gold	Mining Co.		Carlin, N	evada 89822		
such that 16 and 10 ery monument, the claim, to the discovery of the lode d	Claim isfee  190    feet in a at which the N gether with monument and c eposit and prem directi	et is claim  or <u>east</u> Sotice of l  300  centerline  oises is fr	med in a _ erly _ d location i feet in w of the cl	Westerly irection from s posted, lengidth on each saim. The general	_ direction the discov- gthwise of side of eral course	
ሞክል	definition of	the bounds	aries of t	he Claim, top	erher with	
monuments was	completed by t	torist inc.	day of		. 19 <b>77</b> .	
The	number, locati is as follows:	The same of the sa	N	N. N.		
Loc	ation	Markings	/ /	Descri	ption	
No. 6; NE C	orner c	L No.	297	4" diameter	plastic pipe	
No. 1: <u>SE C</u>	orner	L No.	29	4" diameter	plastic pipe	
No. 2: S Si	de Ctr	IL No.	29	4" diameter	plastic pipe	
No. 3: SW C	orner	LL No	29	4" diameter	plastic pipe	
No. 4: NW C	orner	TL N	0.29	4" diameter	plastic pipe	
No. 5: <u>N Si</u>	de Ctr :	HN	0, 29	4" diameter	plastic pipe	
As erected on described abo	the ground eac	h boundary	or corne	r monument is	marked as	
vided in N.R.	/ /	_				
DAT	ED this 10	day of 1	ecen	ber, 19 /	<u> </u>	
SIGNATURE OF			RECORDED AT	RECORDER'S ST	<u>ariin Goid</u>	Mining Co
You I. W	altho ago	ent for	on Decemb 1004 76	er_1,119_79. of Official RECORD	DS, paga 439	RECORDS OF
Carlin Gold	Mining Company	v l	EUREKA COUN		WILLIS A. DePAR	OLI Recorder 3
				поок <u>76</u>	PACH 439	Lord

TO ALL WHON IT MAY CONCERN:	
The undersigned hereby certi	fier that he has located the in the following:
quarter section(s) of section in township,	
N W 4 33N	
	MDB&M
	MDB6M
	MDB&M
in the Maggle Creek Mining District, in the State of Nevada, on the 15 day	in Eureka County,
The name and post office add	\ \
is:	
Name	Post Office Address
John T. Wallers agent for	P.O. Box 979
	Carlin, Nevada 89822
The Claim is 1500 fee such that 1490 feet is claim	et long and <u>600</u> feet wide, med in a engterly direction
ery monument, at which the Notice of	Location is posted, lengthwise of
the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline	feet in width on each side of
of the lode deposit and premises is f  West direction.	rom the <u>east</u> to the
The definition of the hound	aries of the Claim, together with
monuments was completed by the 20	day of <u>Sept</u> , 19 <u>77</u> .
The number, location and ma	rkings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	Description
No. 6: NE Corner L N	0. 301 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 1: SE Corner L N	0, 30 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: S Side Ctr A	0, 30 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: SW Corner	0, 30 4" diameter plastic pipe
No.4: NN Corner	N.O. 30 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: N Side Ctr	No. 30 4" diameter plastic pipe
As erected on the ground each boundardescribed above by	ry or corner monument is marked as
The location work consisted vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	d of making a claim map as pro-
/ /	December, 1979.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
STORATORE OF BOC. ITOR(B)	RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co.
Walters agent for	December 11 19.79, et. 33 mins. pert 3
Carlin Gold Mining Company	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA WILLIS A. DePAOLI Recorder  RIO No. 1312  Fee 1 3.00

900K 76 PAGE 440

L No	The undersigned 1	hereby certi ining Claim			ted the	
quarter sectio	n(s) of section i	in township,	Range			
NW	_4	33N	51E	MDB&M		
				мовем		Λ
				MDB&M	(	
				мовън	\	\
in the Maga in the State	ie Creek Mining of Nevada, on the	ng District,	in _E	ureka SEPT	_ County, , 19, _79_	\ \
is:	The name and post	t office add	iress of	the locator		\ \
	Name		Post	Office Address		-1
Pell Til	Jallen agent	for	P.O. Bo	<u>v 979</u>		\
7 00	old Mining Co.		Appendix.	<u>Nevada 89822</u>		
such that and ery monume the claim, the discov	nt, at which the together with ery monument and e deposit and pro	eet is clain  a <u>COSTE</u> Notice of 1  300  centerline  emises is fr	red in a  P  Location  feet in  of the	westerly direction from is posted, lewidth on each claim. The general control of the control of	direction m the discov ngthwise of side of	-
•	The definition of	f the hound:	arios of	the Claim to	gether with	
monuments	on or bonneary or was completed by	the <u>20</u>	day of	Sept.	, 19 <u>.79</u>	•
	The number, locant is as follows		rkings o	n each boundar	y or cor-	
	Location	Markings	_/~	Descr	iption	
No. 6 · N	E Corner	L N	1_31	4" diameter	plastic pip	<u>e</u>
No. 1: S	E Corner	<u>L</u> N	0.34	4" diameter	plastic pip	<u>e</u>
No. 2 : S	Side Ctr	[L_N	2.31	4" diameter	plastic pip	<u>e</u>
No.3: <u>S</u>	W Corner	* N	0.31	4" diameter	plastic pip	<u>e</u> .
No.4: N	W Corner	7 N	0, 31	4" diameter	plastic pip	<u>e</u>
No.5: <u>N</u>	Side Ctr	IL N	0.31	4" diameter	plastic pip	<u>e</u>
	on the ground e above by	ach boundar	y or cor	ner monument i	s marked as	
vided in N	The location wor I.R.S. 517.040.		_			
	DATED this	day of	Vecer	nber, 192	79.	
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR(S):	ſ		RECORDER'S S	TAMP	<del></del>
Dagg T. 1	Walters a	Bene 101	. Decem	AT THE REQUEST OF	Carlin Gol	
Carlin (	Gold Mining Compa	ny	800k 76	of official recounty, Nevada.	RDS, page441 WILLIS A. DeP	RECORDS OF
so spices can an enter the first se	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			80дк <u>76</u>		+1

### 71314 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINIBO CLAIM

L No. 32 Lode Mining Claim i	ies that he has located the n the following:
quarter section(s) of section in township,	
NW 4 33N	•
	MDB&M
	MDB6M
	MDBen
in the Maggie Creek Mining District, in the State of Nevada, on the	
The name and post office addi	\ \
is:	
Name	Post Office Address
7 00	P.O. Box 979
	Carlin, Nevada 89822
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 1490 feet is claim and 10 feet in a Weste ery monument, at which the Notice of Lithe claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposit and premises is from West direction.	ocation is posted, lengthwise of feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general course
The definition of the bounds	ries of the Claim, together with
monuments was completed by the Zo	day of <u>Sept</u> , 19 <u>79</u> .
The number, location and mar	kings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	Debautetion
Location Markings	Description  Output  Description
No. 6: NE Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 1: SE Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: S Side Ctr	4" diameter plastic pips
No. 3: SW Corner	(0.32) 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: NW Corner FL N	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: N Side Ctr	6. 32 4" diameter plastic pipe
As erected on the ground each boundary described above by	el Tag
The location work consisted vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this $/\partial$ day of $D$	ecember, 1929.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
On 1/1) 2 ton agent for	ACCORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co
Yell 1 (1) ax ans agent 101	on December 11 19 79 et 33 mins pest 3 EM. In
Carlin Gold Mining Company	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA  RIo No. 71314  WILLIS A. DePAOLI Recorder  Fee \$ 3.00
	71 - 442

<u>L</u>	The undersigned h		lfies that he has locating the following:	nted the
quarter secti	lon(s) of section i	In township	, Range	
NW		33N	51E MDB&M	
			MDB&M	^
			МДВ&М	
			NDB&M	\ \
in the Mag	gie Creek Minit of Nevada, on the	ng District.	in Fureka	
is:	The name and post	t office add	dress of the locator	\\\
	Name		Post Office Addres	s
Dell I	Waltersagent	for	P.O. Box 979	
Carlin	Gold Mining Co.	<del></del> -	Carlin, Nevada 8982	2
ery monur the clair the disco of the lo	t	ect is claim  a <b>Caste</b> Notice of 1  300  centerline  emises is fr	et long and 600 med in a Westerly direction fr Location is posted, 1 feet in width on eac of the claim. The g rom the Past	engthwise of h side of
			eries of the Claim, t	
monuments	s was completed by	the <u>20</u>	day of Sept	, 19 <u><b>77</b></u> .
ner monu	The number, locament is as follows	75	rkings on each bounda	ry or cor-
	Location	Markings	<del></del>	ription
No.6:	NE Corner	L- N		r plastic pipe
No. 7:	SE Corner	(L N	0 33 4 diamete	r plastic pipe
No. 2	S Side Ctr	LL N	0. 33) 4" diamete	r plastic pipe
No. 3:	SW Corner	<u> </u>	0, 33/ 4" diamete	r plastic pipe
No. 4:	NW Corner	<u> 12 N</u>	0. 33 4" diamete	er plastic pipe
No. 5:	N Side Ctr	LN	8. 33 4" diameto	er plastic pipe
	ed on the ground e d above by;	ach boundar	y or corner monument	is marked as
vided in	The location wor N.R.S. 517.040.	k consisted	of making a claim ma	ap as pro-
	DATED this	_ day of <u>L</u>	December, 19	<del>29</del> .
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATOR(S):		RECORDER'S	STAMP
Dello T.	Walters A	gent for		F Carlin Gold Mining Co
7 60	Gold Mining Compa	iny		, at
	<u>1</u>	<del></del>	воок <u>7</u> 4	MG6 443

The undersigned hereby certif	ies that he has located the n the following:
quarter section(s) of section in township,	Range
NW 4 33 N	
S W 4 33N	
	MDB&M
	MDB6M
AA CO Inc. Structure	·
in the Magain CreekMining District, in the State of Nevada, on the 15 day	of <u>SEPT</u> , 19, <u>79</u> .
The name and post office addr	ress of the locator
	Post Office Address
Name  Name	
J. Walton agent for	
	Carlin, Nevada 89822
such that IUQA feet is claim	t long and <u>600</u> feet wide, ed in a <u>easterly</u> direction
and 10 feet in a West ery monument, at which the Notice of L	priv direction from the discov-
the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline	feet in width on each side of
of the lode deposit and premises is fr	om the <u>east</u> to the
West direction.	
The definition of the hounds	rice of the Claim, together with
monuments was completed by the ZO	day of <u>sept</u> , 1977.
The number, location and mar ner monument is as follows:	kings on each boundary or cor-
. <u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 6: NE Corner L No.	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 1: SE Corner L No.	34 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: S Side Ctr L NO.	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: SW Corner . L No	. 34 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: NW Corner . No	34 4" diameter plastic pipe
	34 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: N Side Ctr L 110  As erected on the ground each boundary	
described above by	tal tag
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this <u>JO</u> day of ${\cal D}$	ecember, 19 79.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
OST Walters agent for	ACCOUNTS AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co.
Williams agent for	on December 1,119 79 at 33 min past 11 cm. in
Carlin Gold Mining Company	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA  Rio No
	800x 76 PAGE 444

	undersigned hereb			ated the	
quarter section(s)	) of section in to	wnship, Rang	e		
-NW	4 3	3N 51	E MDB&M		
_S.W	4	33N 511	MDB&M	^	
	<b></b>		MDB&M	. (\	
		·	MDB&M	\ \	
in the Maggie in the State of Ne	Creeb Mining Di evada, on the 13	strict, in _	Euroka SERT	County, , 19, <u>79</u> .	\
The is:	name and post off	ice address	of the locator	\	\
_	Vame	Pos	t Office Addres	5	\
0.0	Utanagent for				
Carlin Gold	Mining Co.	<u>Carlí</u>	n, Nevada 8982	2	
such that	Claim is 1500 430 feet in a cat which the Notigether with 30 monument and centerposit and premise direction.	s claimed in 205terly ce of Locati 6 feet erline of the s is from the	a <u>Westerly</u> direction from is posted, 1 in width on eac e claim. The g	direction om the discov- engthwise of h side of eneral course	
	definition of the	- N	of the Claim, to	ngether with	
the election of monuments was	completed by the	70 day o	s, sud s ( S <b>+0</b> F	. 19 <b>79</b> .	
	number, location	- N			
Loca	ation Mar	kings	Desc	ription	
No. 6: NE Co	orner	- No. 3	4" diamete	r plastic pipe	
No. 1: SE Co	orner	No 3	4" diamete	r plastic pipe	
No. 2: S Sid	de Ctr . [	Now 3	4" diamete	r plastic pipe	
No. 3: SW Co	ornerL	No. 3	5 4" diamete	r plastic pipe	
No.4: NV Co	orner . 📆	No. 3	5 4" diamete	r plastic pipe	
No. 5: N Sig	de Ctr	. Ni. 3	5 4" diamete	r plastic pipe	
As erected on described above	the ground each t	ooundary or o	orner monument	is marked as	
vided in N.R.	/ /	_	_		
DATI	ED this <u>/</u> day	of Dec	ember, 19	79	
SIGNATURE OF 1	LOCATOR(S):	<del></del>	RECORDER'S	CTLIM	
Post Wa	0-17-5	, AECORD		carlin Gold	Mining Co.
Yall I Isla	III agent	n_De	cember 11: 79	, at 33 mins par	1.3 P.M. 1
Carlin Gold	Mining Company		COUNTY, NEYADA.	WILLIS A DOPAOS	
	- <del>11</del>		воок 70	DAGE 44	5

L No. 36 Lode Mining Claim	ifies that he has located the in the following:
quarter section(s) of section in township	
5 W 4 33N	·
	MDB6M
	МОВЕМ
	мовем
in the Magnie Creek Mining District in the State of Nevada, on the/5_da	y of SEPT, 19, 79.
The name and post office ad is:	idress of the locator
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Tell T. Walter agent for	P.O. Box 979
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	Carlin, Nevada 89822
and 10 feet in a West ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposit and premises is east direction.	Location is posted, lengthwise of feet in width on each side of e of the claim. The general course from the West to the
monuments was completed by the ZO	day of 5ept 1929.
The number, location and m ner monument is as follows:	arkings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	*
No. 6: NE Corner L No.	
No. 1: SE Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: S Side Ctr	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: SW Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No.4: NV Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: N Side Ctr	0. 36 4" diameter plastic pipe
	etal tag
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
	December, 19 09.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Jeff I. Walters agent for	December 11 19.79, et 33 mins, past 3. PM. II
Carlin Gold Mining Company	Book

The undersigned hereby certing L No. 37 Lode Mining Claim	lfies that he has located the in the following:			
quarter section(s) of section in township,	Range			
_SW 4 33N	51E MDB&M			
	новем —			
	MDB&M			
	\ \			
in the Maggie Creek Mining District, in the State of Nevada, on the 15 day	in Eureka County,			
The name and post office add				
is:				
Name	Post Office Address			
( ) T. Walton agent for	P.O. Box 979			
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	Carlin, Nevada 89822			
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 1490 feet is claim and 10 feet in a east the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposit and premises is for east 100 direction.	Location from the discover Location is posted, lengthwise of feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general course			
	arios of the Claim, together with			
monuments was completed by the 20	day of <u>Seat</u> , 19 <u>79</u> .			
	rkings on each boundary or cor-			
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>			
No.6: NE Corner No.	37 4" diameter plastic pipe			
No. 1: SE Corner L No.	4" diameter plastic pipe			
No. 2: S Side Ctr . /L No.	4" diameter plastic pipe			
No. 3: SN Corner LI No	4" diameter plastic pipe			
No. 4: NW Corner No. 4:	4" diameter plastic pipe			
No. 5. N Side Ctr // NO	4" diameter plastic pipe			
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by				
The location work consisted vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	of making a claim map as pro-			
DATED this <u>10</u> day of <u>1</u>	December, 1929.			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP			
Poss T. Walters agent for	AECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co.			
Yest 1. (Vaxxavy) agent 101	December 11 is 79 at 13 mins, pass mins.			
Carlin Gold Mining Company	6001 76 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 447 RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA WILLIS A. DePAOLI Recorder 3,00			
	800x 76 Mas 447			

rter section	(s) of section	in township,	, Range		
\$W		_33N	SIE 1	ndbem	
				NDB&M	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				мовем .	
····				MDB&M	
the Maggie	Nevada, on the	Ing District; ≥da;	, in <u>E.U</u> y of	county, SEPT, 19, 79.	
	he name and pos				
is:					
	Name		Post 0	ffice Address	
2009 T. 1	Waltersagen	t for	P.O. Box	979	
/ 60	old Mining Co.		and the same of th		No.
<del></del>	the Claim is	1500 fe	et long a	and 600 feet wide,	
1 -1		foction class	mad in a	PAN+ANII/ GITECTION	ί.
ery monumen	<u>10                                    </u>	n a <u>WEST</u> e Notice of	Location	direction from the discov- is posted, lengthwise of	7
the claim.	tocether with	500	Fiecr III	MIGGI ON SECTION	
the discove	ery monument and p	d centerline remises is f	rom the	laim. The general course east to the	
West	dire	ction.		/ /	
<u> </u>	Pho dofinition	ne the hound	laries of	the Claim, together with	
	W or bonneary	or corner mo	don of	Sept , 1979.	
	and the second second	The state of the s	74		
			rkings or	n each boundary or cor-	
ner monumer	nt is as follow	'S:	1		
	Location	Markings	_\¥	Description	
No. 6: NI	E Corner	L Na.	3.8/	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No.  : SI	E Corner	· L No.	38	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 2: S	Side Ctr	LNO	. 38	4" diameter plastic pipe	
\	W Corner	(I No	38	4" diameter plastic pipe	
		W 11-	728	4" diameter plastic pipe	
_	W Corner .	L No.	* 2~	4" diameter plastic pipe	
	Side Ctr	N(	<u>)3 \}.</u>		
As erected described	on the ground	each boundar	ebal ta	ner monument is marked as	
			_	ne a claim man as DEO-	
	The jocation we 	ork consiste	a or makr	ng a claim map as pro-	
	/ /	//) day of	Dases	ber, 1929.	
	DATED this	<u>v                                    </u>	PECENT	70-42	
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR(S):		ſ	RECORDER'S STAMP	
000-	~ ~~~	. •	RECORDED	AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mini	ng
X0}X 1 6	Valtera	agent for	on Decem	her 11, 19, 79, et. 33 mins. past 3	Pм
/ DD				. 440	ORD
7 00	Gold Mining Com		6	i_ of Official Records, page 448, RECO DUNTY, NEVADA, WILLIS A. DePAOLI Recor	

The undersigned	hereby certifies the Mining Claim in the	that he has located to following:	he
quarter section(s) of section	in township, Range	<u> </u>	
'\$ W 4	33N 51E	MDB&M	
		_ MDB&M	^
		MDB&M	
		МДВЕМ	\ \
in the Maggie Creek Mir in the State of Nevada, on the	ning District, in neday of	Fureka cou SEPT., 1	nty, 9, <u>79</u> .
The name and po	est office address	of the locator	\ \
Name	Pos	t Office Address	1
John whiters age	nt for P.O.	Box 979	
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	Carli	n, Nevada 89822	\ \
such that 1490	in a <u>ensterly</u> ne Notice of Locati <u>300</u> feet nd centerline of the premises is from the	a <u>Westerly</u> di direction from the on is posted, lengthy in width on each side c claim. The general	e discov- vise of e of
	794	of the Claim, togeth	
the traceron of boundary monuments was completed	or corner monument by the <u>ZO</u> day o	i Sept	19 <b>79</b> .
The number, looner monument is as follow		on each boundary or	cor-
Location	<u>Markings</u>	Description	<u>on</u>
No. 6: NE Corner	L No. 35	4" diameter pla	stic pipe
No. 1: SE Corner	L No. 3	4" diameter pla	stic pipe
No.2: S Side Ctr	[ Ng. 30	4" diameter pla	stic pipe
No. 3: SW Corner	No. 3	4" diameter pla	stic pipe
No.4: NW Corner .	TI No. 3	4" diameter pla	stic pipe
No. 5: N Side Ctr	IL No. 3	4" diameter pla	stic pipe
As erected on the ground described above by	each boundary or o	orner monument is ma	rked as •
The location w	ork consisted of ma	uking a claim map as	pro-
DATED this/	O day of Dec	ember, 1979	•
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	<del></del>	RECORDER'S STAMP	-
Jef T. Walters		ED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlember 11, 19, 79, at	in Gold Mining Co.
Carlin Gold Mining Com	pany EUREKA	a of pericial records, p	LLIS A. DePAOLI Recorder  Fee \$3_00
		воок 76_1	PAGE 449

_/_ No	The undersigned t	nereby certi Ining Claim	fies that in the fo	he has located the bllowing:
quarter section	n(s) of section i	ln township,	Range	
\$_W		33N	51E 1	DB&M
		,	h	<b>ФВАМ</b>
			}	ФВ&М
			1	<b>ФВЕМ</b>
in the Maggi	e CreekMinis f Nevada, on the	ng District,	in <u>Eu</u>	county, SEPT., 19, 79.
is:	The name and pos	t office add	iress of	the locator
	Name		Post O	ffice Address
O(N)	Walten agent	for	P.O. Box	979
7705	Gold Mining Co.	and the same of th	Carlin,	Nevada 89822
ery monume the claim, the discov	nt, at which the together with ery monument and le deposit and pr	Notice of 1 300 centerline emises is f	Location feet in of the c	feet wide,  essective direction direction from the discovise posted, lengthwise of width on each side of laim. The general course to the
		N.	aries of	the Claim, together with
monuments	was completed by	the <u>20</u>	day of	Sept , 19 <u>79</u> .
- / /	The number, loca	tion and ma	rkings on	each boundary or cor-
ner monumo	ent is as follows	<b>N</b>	/	Description
	Location	Markings	10 110	4" diameter plastic pipe
/ /	NE Corner		0.40	4" diameter plastic pipe
/ / '	SE Corner	17 6	Vo. 40	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2 1 5	S Side Ctr	-( <u>- N</u>	<u>0.40</u>	
No. 3:	SW Corner	J. IV	0, 40	4" diameter plastic pipe
No.4:	NW Corner	- <u>                                    </u>	0, 40/	4" diameter plastic pipe
•	N Side Ctr	LE N	<u>o. 40</u> ]	4" diameter plastic pipe
As erected described		each boundar	y or corr	ner monument is marked as
vided in	พ.ศ.ร. 517.040.			ng a claim map as pro-
	DATED this 10	) day of <u>/</u>	ecomo	be, 19 <u>79</u> .
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR(S):			RECORDER'S STAMP
_0_	0.6	_		AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co.
/ 00	Gold Mining Comp	agent for	on Decem	ber 11 19 79 et 33 mim. past 3 p.m. b of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 450 RECORDS OF
Culli	,		EUREKA CO	71322 Fee \$ 3,00
			i	-1/5A .

# 71323 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE HINING CLAIM

The undersigned hereby certifold Lode Mining Claim is	ies that he has located the n the following:
quarter section(s) of section in township,	
S_W	51E MDB6M
	MDB&M
	NDB6M
	МДВ&М
in the Magaie Creek Mining District, in the State of Nevada, on the 15 day	in Eureka County, of SEPT., 19, 79.
The name and post office add	ess of the locator
is:	Page Office Affines
Name	Post Office Address
Joseph T. Waltowagent for	
/	Carlin, Nevada 89822
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 1496 feet is claims	long and 600 feet wide,
and 10 feet in a easte ery monument, at which the Notice of Lo	rly direction from the discov-
the claim, together with 300	eet in width on each side of
the discovery monument and centerline of of the lode deposit and premises is fro	of the claim. The general course om the CACt to the
WEST direction.	\ <del>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</del>
****	ries of the Claim, together with
monuments was completed by the 20	day of Sept , 1979.
	kings on each boundary or cor-
	Description
Location Markings	Description
No. 6: NE Corner	<del></del>
No. 1 SE Corner L N	
No. 2: S Side Ctr	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: SN Corner L N	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: NW Corner L	6,4] 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. ς: N Side Ctr L N	7. 41 4" diameter plastic pipe
As crected on the ground each boundary described above by	or corner monument is marked as
The location work consisted vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 10 day of D	ecember, 1979.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Observation of the second	ECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co.
	December 11 19 79 at 33 mins. past 3 P.M. II.
Carlin Gold Mining Company	ook 76 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 451 RECORDS D7 UREKA COUNTY, NEVADA WILLIS A DePAOLI Recorder No. 100 Fee \$ 3.00
	800K 76 PAGE 4-51

L No.	undersigned h <u>42</u> Lode Mi	nereby certi ining Claim	fics that in the fo	he has located the Llowing:
uarter section(s)	of section i	ln township,	Range	
SW	_4	_33N	_5/E M	<b>ФВ</b> &М
			M	ФВЕМ
			E	ФВЕМ .
			N	®B&M
the Maggie the State of No	Creek Minis	ng District day	in Eu	Ce Ka County, SEPT, 19, 79.
	name and post	t office add	iress of t	the locator
is:	J		Post Of	ffice Address
_	Name	_		
(1) T. Wa	Ultimagent	for _	P.O. Box	
	Mining Co.		-	Nevada 89822
The	Claim is	500 fe	et long ar	nd 600 feet wide,  easterly direction
such that	490f	eet is claim	med in a _ + ovl√ (	direction from the discov-
ery monument.	at which the	Notice of	Location :	is posted, tengthwise or
the claim, to	cether with	300	feet in v	width on each side of
the discovery	monument and	centerline	of the c.	laim. The general course
of the lode d	eposic and pr direc	emises is a	Tom cue	CUSE to the
•				× /
<u>ም</u> ት ሳ	dofinition o	f the hound	ariec of	the Claim, together with
MODUMENTS WAS	or boundary o completed by	the 20	day of	SEPT , 1979.
- AF	A Comment of the Comm	The state of the s	7%	
			rkings on	each boundary or cor-
ner monument	is as follows		/	
Loc	ation	Markings	/ /	Description
No.6: NE C	orner	IL NO	42	4" diameter plastic pipe
		// N/	4 // 2 "	, 4" diameter plastic pipe
/ /	orner .	11 ×	1 1 0	
No.2: <u>S Si</u>	de Ctr		2 42	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: SW (	Corner	<u> </u>	0.421	4" diameter plastic pipe
No.4: <u>тw</u> С	orner	<u> </u>	Vo. 42	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: N Si	ide Ctr		Vo. 42	4" diameter plastic pipe
As erected or	the ground o	each boundar	y or corr	ner monument is marked as
described abo	/ 3	/11€		3
The vided in N.R.	location wor .S. 517.040.	rk consisted	i of maki:	ng a claim map as pro-
DA.	TED this <u>//</u>	alay of _a	Decem	16er , 1977.
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR(S):		<del></del>	PECCEDIVALC CTAIN
	F		1	RECORDER'S STAMP
as T. W	alton	agent for	AECORDED /	At the request of Carlin Gold Mining mber 11 <sub>19</sub> 79 at 33 mlns. past 3 P.
100	·		800k 76	of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 452 RECOR
Carlin Gol	d Mining Comp	ลกง		UNITY NEYADA. WILLIS A. DaPAOLI Recorder
			91. No	71324 F. S 3 00
				800K 76 PAGE 452
			1	<u> </u>

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

	undersigned l 43 Lode Hi	•		it he has located to	he
quarter section(s)	of section i	In township	, Range	\$	
S.W	4	33N	51E	MDB&M	
				MDB&M	Λ
		<del></del>		MDB&M	( )
				MDB&M	\ \
in the Maggie in the State of Ne	Creek Minin	ng District	in <u>E</u>	ureko cou SEET, 1	nty, 9, <u>79</u> .
The	name and post	office ad	dress of	the locator	\ \
	ame		Post (	Office Address	~ I
_	lles agent	£			
/ 00			and the same of th		
Carlin Gold			-	Nevada 89822	
ery monument, the claim, tog the discovery of the lode de	at which the ether with monument and	a <u>eq5±6</u> Notice of <u>300</u> centerline emises is f	Location feet in of the o	med 600 fee  Westerly di direction from the is posted, lengthw width on each side claim. The general	ise of of
The	dufinițian af	the hound	lariae nf	the Claim, togethe	r with
monuments was	completed by	the <u>20</u>	ಸಾಹಾಲಗುಶ; _ day of _	Sept,	19 79.
The ner monument i			erkings or	each boundary or	cor-
1 1	tion	Markings	/	Descriptio	n
No. 6: NE Co		,,	0. 43	4" diameter plas	
No. 1: SE Co			VO. 431	4" diameter plas	
1 1 1		77	N - 43	·	<del></del>
	e Ctr		No. 43	4" diameter plas	
No. 3: SW Co		**	No. 431	4" diameter plas	
No. 4: NV Co	rner :	- <u>                                    </u>	No. 43	4" diameter plas	
No. 5: N Sid	e Ctr	- (	No. 43	4" diameter plas	tic pipe
As erected on described abov			tol T	ner monument is mar	ked as
vided in N.R.S	. 517.040.	·,	_	ng a claim map as p	
DATE	D this	_day of	Decen	<u>nber</u> , 1979.	
SIGNATURE OF L	OCATOR(S):	1		prouprole entre	<del></del>
(2) 1. Wa	Iles as	ent for	- Decem	iber 11 is 79., at 3	in Gold Mining Co. 3. mim. pert 3. P.M. b
Carlin Cold	Mining Compar	33*	800k 7.6	)_ of OFFICIAL RECORDS, pa	uge 453 RECORDS OF LIS A. DePAOLI Recorder
CALLIE GOLD	TITTINE COMPAR		File No	1471 325 WII	F 1 3,00
	•			800K 76 P	AUS 453